HOLLYM PARISH COUNCIL - CHEQUES IN EXCESS OF
£100 for the Financial Year 01/04/2021 to 31/3/2022

08/04/2021
20/05/2021
20/05/2021
20/07/2021
11/11/2021

14/01/2022

£323.87

£1620.09

£200.00

£186.34

£262.47

£271.76

ERNLLCA — Annual subscription
Glasdon (UK) Limited — Seating
Southgate’s Accountant — Audit Fees
MKM (Sand/Cement re Seating)
Festive Lights (Christmas Lighting)

AJ Gallagher — Insurance

Amounts exclude VAT which is reclaimable.

The above information does not include salaries which are deemed sensitive information and

protected by the Hollym Parish Council Data Protection Policy / GDPR Regulation(s).



