HOLLYM PARISH COUNCIL - CHEQUES IN EXCESS OF £100 for the Financial Year 01/04/2021 to 31/3/2022

08/04/2021	£323.87	ERNLLCA – Annual subscription
20/05/2021	£1620.09	Glasdon (UK) Limited – Seating
20/05/2021	£200.00	Southgate's Accountant – Audit Fees
20/07/2021	£186.34	MKM (Sand/Cement re Seating)
11/11/2021	£262.47	Festive Lights (Christmas Lighting)
14/01/2022	£271.76	AJ Gallagher – Insurance

Amounts exclude VAT which is reclaimable.

The above information does not include salaries which are deemed sensitive information and protected by the Hollym Parish Council Data Protection Policy / GDPR Regulation(s).